

**Hall of the House of Representatives**  
93rd General Assembly - Regular Session, 2021  
**Amendment Form**

---

**Subtitle of House Bill No. 1183**

TO AMEND THE LAW CONCERNING CERTAIN COUNTY ELECTRONIC PAYMENTS AND FILE  
MAINTENANCE.

---

**Amendment No. 1 to House Bill 1183**

Amend House Bill No. 1183 as originally introduced:

Page 2, line 9, delete "card companies" and substitute "card companies or debit card companies"

AND

Page 2, line 11, delete "cards in" and substitute "cards or debit cards in"

AND

Page 2, line 13, delete "may" and substitute "shall"

AND

Page 2, line 18, delete "card for" and substitute "card or debit card for"



The Amendment was read \_\_\_\_\_  
By: Representative Underwood  
KLL/KLL - 01-22-2021 14:09:10  
KLL098

\_\_\_\_\_  
Chief Clerk